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The menu of Chili's Grill from Georgetown includes 128 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chili's Grill Bar in Georgetown, TX, is
a popular American restaurant known for its casual atmosphere and diverse menu, currently holding an average
rating of 3.4 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for both intimate dinners and lively
gatherings. To ensure you get a table, give them a call at (512) 930-7880 to reserve your spot. Prefer to dine at
home? Enjoy their delicious offerings by placing an order through Uber Eats. If you're exploring similar dining
options, don't miss Applebee's Grill Bar and It's Just Wings. If you've visited before, share your experience by
leaving a review!.
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Soups

PARTY PLATTER HOUSE SALAD

Pasta

CAJUN PASTA

Main Courses

CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA

Burger

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

Side Dishes

SAUCE OPTIONS (402)

Side Orders

TRIPLE DIPPER

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Fajitas

MIX MATCH FAJITAS

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

$28.0

$17.8

$17.0

$7.3

$1.0

$17.3

$15.0

$15.0

$22.3

$22.3

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITAS

Kids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Lunch Menu

LUNCH BURGER

Tex-Mex
BRISKET QUESADILLAS

Bbq

HALF ORDER OF RIBS

Wings

PARTY PLATTER BONE-IN WINGS

Combos

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO

Triple Dipper™

BIG MOUTH BITES

Non-Alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA

Chicken & Seafood

ANCHO SALMON

$19.3

$5.8

$20.7

$10.0

$15.5

$20.6

$38.0

$21.0

$15.9

$3.3

$22.0
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From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $7.6

Smokehouse Combos
ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $23.8

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers
BONE-IN WINGS $18.0

Make Your Own Bowl

CHIPOTLE BOWL $15.0

Catering Party Platters

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA PARTY

PLATTER $30.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOuUP

Party Platter Add Ons
PARTY PLATTER MINI-MOLTEN

CAKES $35.0
Fajitas & Quesadillas

FAJITA TRIO $24.8
Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO $3.3
SPRITE $3.3

To-Go Alcohol

PRESIDENT MARGARITA KIT $9.5

PRESIDENT MARGARITAKIT 5

PACK $36.0
Chicken Crisper®
Combos
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $16.9
CRISPERS COMBO ’
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $16.9
CRISPERS COMBO ’
Ingredients Used
BEANS
BLACK BEANS
Dessert

B SKILLET CHOCOLATE o -

Li&ite CHIP COOKIE '

Y MOLTEN CHOCOLATE
CAKE $10.3

CHEESECAKE $9.0
Starters
FULL ORDER OF RIBS $26.0
DIP TRIO $11.3
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES $12.3
Soft Drinks
COKE $3.3
DIET COKE $3.3
DR PEPPER
Ribs & Steaks
CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA $17.0
CLASSIC RIBEYE $24.9
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100z $24.3
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3 For Me®

3CT NASHVILLE HOT CRISPERS
COMBO

3CT CRISPER COMBO

3CT HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS
COMBO

Uncategorized

SKILLET QUESO

MARGARITA GRILLED
CHICKEN

SOUP HOUSE SALAD

Entrées

WHITE SKILLET QUESO

FRIED MOZZARELLA SHAREABLE
FRIED MOZZARELLA SMALL

CUP OF SOUP

Sandwiches
£ CRISPY CHICKEN
m SANDWICH
CHILI'S PHILLY

BUFFALO CHICKEN
RANCH SANDWICH

BACON AVOCADO GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Steaks & Ribs

SURF TURF SIRLOIN*
1002

=84l SURF TURF RIBEYE

CLASSIC SIRLOIN*
WITH AVOCADO 1002

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
AVOCADO 60Z

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$11.3
$17.0

$11.0

$11.0
$14.5
$11.0

$5.9

$11.0
$16.0

$14.5

$15.9

$30.8
$31.3

$24.3

$17.5

Salads

SANTA FE SALAD

SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD
QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD
SIDE HOUSE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD

Lunch Specials

LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

LUNCH COMBO BONELESS
WINGS

LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE
CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL

MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN

Popular Items

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z

CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPERS
COMBO

SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS
FRESH GUACAMOLE
ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA

Salads, Soups & Chili

QUESADILLA EXPLOSION
CRISPERS SALAD

SOUP CAESAR SALAD

CHILI HOUSE SALAD

CHILI CAESAR SALAD

BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI
CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI

$15.9
$16.9
$15.9
$6.9
$6.9

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$4.0

$17.0
$16.9

$13.3
$10.1
$21.9

$16.9

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$7.8
$6.3
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Big Mouth Burgers®

. JUST BACON BURGER
\‘ « BIG SMASHER

= = BURGER

DOUBLE OLDTIMER
WI/CHEESE*

ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER
BACON RANCHER BURGER
OLDTIMER WICHEESE

BBQ BRISKET BURGER
OLDTIMER WITH CHEESE

Kids Menu

PEPPER PALS
CHEESEBURGER BITES

PEPPER PALS BURGER
BITES

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
BITES

PEPPER PALS CHEESE
QUESADILLA

PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
DIPPERS

PEPPER PALS CHEESY CHICKEN
PASTA

PEPPER PALS CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPER PALS PEPPERONI PIZZA

Beverages

# w=ie.  STRAWBERRY

e me

&= ® LEMONADE 240 CAL

—~-= BLACKBERRY ICED TEA
” 80 CAL

MANGO ICED TEA 80 CAL

GALLON OF STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE 1910 CAL

[}

$15.0

$11.0

$17.0

$16.3
$19.5
$13.3

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$5.8
$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8
$6.8

$3.7

$3.7
$3.7

$8.7

WATERMELON LEMONADE 180 CAL $3.7

WATERMELON TEA 80 CAL
GALLON OF ICED TEA

GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED
TEA

GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA

GALLON OF STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

GALLON OF LEMONADE

Party Platters

PARTY PLATTER
BONELESS WINGS

PARTY PLATTER
TRIPLE DIPPER

PARTY PLATTER BIG MOUTH
BITES 12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER CHIPS SALSA

PARTY PLATTER SOUTHWESTERN
EGGROLLS -12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER QUESADILLA
EXPLOSION SALAD

PARTY PLATTER MIX MATCH
FAJITAS

PARTY PLATTER FAJITA TRIO

PARTY PLATTER TEXAS SIZE
BABY BACK RIBS LARGE

PARTY PLATTER CHICKEN
CRISPERS 12 COUNT

$3.7
$7.7

$8.7
$8.7
$8.7

$7.7

$32.0

$52.0

$35.0
$10.0

$35.0

$45.0

$47.0
$52.0

$79.0

$35.0
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PARTY PLATTER CHEESECAKE $45.0

Chili's Grill

401 S Ih 35, Georgetown, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-22:30
Tuesday 11:00-22:30
Wednesday 11:00-22:30
Thursday 11:00-22:30
Friday 11:00-23:30
Saturday 11:00-23:30
Sunday 11:00-22:30

Made with Menu
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