





https://menuweb.menu 401 S Ih 35, Georgetown, United States +15129307880 - https://www.chilis.com/locations/us/texas/georgetown/georgetown









The **menu of Chili's Grill** from Georgetown includes **128** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chili's Grill Bar in Georgetown, TX, is a popular American restaurant known for its casual atmosphere and diverse menu, currently holding an average rating of 3.4 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for both intimate dinners and lively gatherings. To ensure you get a table, give them a call at (512) 930-7880 to reserve your spot. Prefer to dine at home? Enjoy their delicious offerings by placing an order through Uber Eats. If you're exploring similar dining options, don't miss Applebee's Grill Bar and It's Just Wings. If you've visited before, share your experience by leaving a review!.



Soups		<b>Mexican Dishes</b>	
PARTY PLATTER HOUSE SALAD	\$28.0	CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$19.3
Pasta		Kids	
CAJUN PASTA	\$17.8	KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.8
Main Courses		Seafood	
CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA	\$17.0	SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$20.7
Burger		Lunch Menu	
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER		LUNCH BURGER	\$10.0
Snacks		Tex-Mex	
CHIPS SALSA	\$7.3	BRISKET QUESADILLAS	\$15.5
Side Dishes		Bbq	
SAUCE OPTIONS (40Z)	\$1.0	HALF ORDER OF RIBS	\$20.6
Side Orders		Wings	
TRIPLE DIPPER	\$17.3	PARTY PLATTER BONE-IN WINGS	\$38.0
Quesadillas		Combos	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS	\$15.0	SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$21.0
		Triple Dipper™	
Chicken		BIG MOUTH BITES	\$15.9
BONELESS WINGS	\$15.0	Non-Alcoholic	
Fajitas			00.0
MIX MATCH FAJITAS	\$22.3	UNSWEETENED TEA	\$3.3
Steaks		Chicken & Seafood	
STEAK FAJITAS	\$22.3	ANCHO SALMON	\$22.0



				2000
From The Stock Pot BOWL OF SOUP	\$7.6	PRESIDEN PACK	T MARGARITA KIT 5	\$36.0
Smokehouse Combos  ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$23.8	Combo	E HOT CHICKEN	\$16.9
Happy Hour Bar Bites Appetizers	/	CRISPERS HONEY-CH CRISPERS	HIPOTLE CHICKEN	\$16.9
BONE-IN WINGS	\$18.0	Ingred	ients Used	
Make Your Own Bowl		BEANS		
CHIPOTLE BOWL	\$15.0	BLACK BE	ANS	
		Dagas	_1	
Catering Party Platters	S	Desse	π	
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA PARTY PLATTER	\$30.0	(加速)	SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$9.7
			MOLTEN CHOCOLATE	\$10.3
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	S	CHEESEC		\$9.0
SOUP		Starte	rs	
Dorty Diottor Add One		FULL ORD	ER OF RIBS	\$26.0
Party Platter Add Ons		DIP TRIO		\$11.3
PARTY PLATTER MINI-MOLTEN CAKES	\$35.0	TEXAS CH	EESE FRIES	\$12.3
Faiitae & Ougeadillae		Soft D	rinks	
Fajitas & Quesadillas		COKE		\$3.3
FAJITA TRIO	\$24.8	DIET COK	<b>=</b>	\$3.3
Non Alcoholic Drinks		DR PEPPE	R	,
COKE ZERO	\$3.3			
SPRITE	\$3.3	KIDS &	Steaks	
		CILANTRO	-LIME CARNE ASADA	\$17.0
To-Go Alcohol		CLASSIC F	RIBEYE	\$24.9

\$9.5

PRESIDENT MARGARITA KIT

**CLASSIC SIRLOIN\* 100Z** 

\$24.3



				061
3 For N	Иe®		Salads	
	VILLE HOT CRISPERS	\$15.0	SANTA FE SALAD	\$15.9
СОМВО		,	SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD	\$16.9
	ER COMBO	\$15.0	QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD	\$15.9
3CT HONE	Y-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS	\$15.0	SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$6.9
			SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$6.9
Uncate	egorized			
	SKILLET QUESO	\$11.3	Lunch Specials	
為	MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.0	LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER CHICKEN BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS	\$10.0
	SOUP HOUSE SALAD	\$11.0	LUNCH COMBO BONELESS WINGS	\$10.0
Entrée:	S LLET QUESO	\$11.0	LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
	ZZARELLA SHAREABLE	\$14.5	LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL	\$10.0
FRIED MOZ	ZZARELLA SMALL	\$11.0	MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN	\$4.0
CUP OF SC	OUP	\$5.9		
O a sa albarda la a a			Popular Items	
Sandw	ricnes		CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z	\$17.0
-	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0	CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPERS COMBO	\$16.9
Millo	CHILI'S PHILLY	\$16.0	SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS	\$13.3
	BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH SANDWICH	\$14.5	FRESH GUACAMOLE	\$10.1
BACON AV	OCADO GRILLED	\$15.9	ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA	\$21.9
			Salads, Soups & Chili	
<b>Steaks</b>	& Ribs		QUESADILLA EXPLOSION	0400
	SURF TURF SIRLOIN*	<b>620.0</b>	CRISPERS SALAD	\$16.9
A CTA	10OZ	\$30.8	SOUP CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
(Name	SURF TURF RIBEYE	\$31.3	CHILI HOUSE SALAD	\$12.0
	CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH AVOCADO 100Z	\$24.3	CHILI CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
CI ASSIC S	CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH		BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI	\$7.8
AVOCADO 60Z		\$17.5		



\$3.7

\$7.7

\$8.7

\$8.7

\$8.7

\$7.7

	JUST BACON BURGER	\$15.0
	BIG SMASHER BURGER	\$11.0
	DOUBLE OLDTIMER W/CHEESE*	\$17.0
ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER		\$16.3
BACON RA	\$19.5	
OLDTIMER W/CHEESE		\$13.3
BBQ BRISKET BURGER		
OLDTIMER WITH CHEESE		

#### Kids Menu

	PEPPER PALS CHEESEBURGER BITES	\$6.8
	PEPPER PALS BURGER BITES	\$6.8
PEPPER PA	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.8
PEPPER PALS CHEESE QUESADILLA		\$5.8
PEPPER PA	ALS CRISPY CRISPERS	\$6.8
PEPPER PA	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.8
PEPPER PA PASTA	ALS CHEESY CHICKEN	\$6.8
PEPPER PA	ALS CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.8
PEPPER PA	ALS PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$6.8

### **Beverages**

Section for	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 240 CAL	\$3.7
Transport	BLACKBERRY ICED TEA 80 CAL	\$3.7
MANGO ICED TEA 80 CAL		\$3.7
GALLON OF STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 1910 CAL		\$8.7

# Party Platters

**GALLON OF LEMONADE** 

LEMONADE

	PARTY PLATTER BONELESS WINGS	\$32.0
	PARTY PLATTER TRIPLE DIPPER	\$52.0
PARTY PLAT BITES 12 CC	TTER BIG MOUTH DUNT	\$35.0
PARTY PLAT	TTER CHIPS SALSA	\$10.0
PARTY PLATEGGROLLS	TTER SOUTHWESTERN -12 COUNT	\$35.0
PARTY PLATEXPLOSION	TTER QUESADILLA SALAD	\$45.0
PARTY PLAT FAJITAS	TTER MIX MATCH	\$47.0
PARTY PLAT	TTER FAJITA TRIO	\$52.0
	TTER TEXAS SIZE CRIBS LARGE	\$79.0
PARTY PLAT	TTER CHICKEN .2 COUNT	\$35.0

WATERMELON LEMONADE 180 CAL \$3.7

**WATERMELON TEA 80 CAL** 

**GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED** 

**GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA** 

**GALLON OF STRAWBERRY** 

**GALLON OF ICED TEA** 



PARTY PLATTER CHEESECAKE

\$45.0

## Chili's Grill

401 S Ih 35, Georgetown, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:30 Tuesday 11:00-22:30 Wednesday 11:00-22:30 Thursday 11:00-22:30 Friday 11:00-23:30 Saturday 11:00-23:30 Sunday 11:00-22:30



Made with Menu